
IMPLEMENTATION OF SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT POLICY

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS AWARDED TO THE BIDDER SCORING THE HIGHEST POINTS IN TERMS OF THE NHLS PREFERENTIAL PROCUREMENT POLICY 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS FOR 2019/2020 FINANCIAL YEAR FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2019 (RFQ'S MIN 5 DAYS ADVERT)

Number RFQ NO Appointed Service Provider Description Area Date Awarded BBBEE Level Unit Price Amount Vat@ 15% Total Amount (VAT INCL·        % Of Black Women ownership Black Owned EME / QSE

1 1772340 E-Boil Lazer 7.5L Wall Mounted Hot Water Dispensor WC Tygerberg 05 September 2019 LEVEL 4=12BBBEE SCORE R8 655,60 R8 665,60 R1 299,84 R9 965,44 0% N/A Yes

2 1772350 Wirsam Camera for a Microscope + C Mount Adaptor WC Tygerberg 06 September 2019 LEVEL 4=12BBBEE SCORE R23 559,00 R23 559,00 R3 533,85 R27 092,85 25,93% N/A N/A

3 1438931 Insukamini Trading Supply & Install Air Conditioners to Archive Room & Library NIOH at Braamfontein NIOH 09 September 2019 LEVEL 2=18 BBBEE SCORE R22 660,00 R22 660,01 R3 399,00 R26 059,01 51% EME

4 1684503 Bolle Technologies

Supply & Install Air Conditioners to NHLS (Rustenburg) Job Shimankane Hospital 

at NHLS Laboratory in North West Rustenburg Laboratory 10 September 2019 LEVEL 2=18 BBBEE SCORE R54 434,68 R54 434,69 R8 165,20 R62 599,89 0 EME

5 GAU042 Biomed Industrial Scale CHBAH Haematology 11 September 2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE R5 500,00 R5 500,00 R825,00 R6 325,00 62% EME

6
1487176 Sebaeng Construction Supply & Fit New Clear View Fence to NHLS Main Campus at Sandringham Sandringham 12 September 2019

LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE R415 200,00 R415 200,00 R62 280,00 R477 480,00 EME

7 1574236 Kalrik Contracting Services Supply & Deliver 1 x KIC Approx 344LT Fridge Freezer Combination Eastern Cape 13 September 2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE R6 800,00 R6 800,00 R1 020,00 R7 820,00 70 100

8 1698648 Aqualytic (Pty)ltd Request for Freezer for  NICD TB Lab Gauteng 17 September 2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE R59 121,70 R59 121,70 R8 868,26 R67 989,96 51% 0 EME

9 1694101 Cornastone Supply & Installation of a server of   NICD Data Warehouse Gauteng 17 September 2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE R158 469,00 R158 459,00 R23 768,85 R182 227,85 30% 0 EME

10 1260318 Biomed Healthcare Pty Ltd Supply & Deliver/Install 1 x Galvanized Flammable Storage Cabinet as per quote No: 190819Eastern Cape 19 September 2019 LEVEL 2=18 BBBEE SCORE R27 000,00 R27 000,00 R4 050,00 R31 050,00 0 62 EME

11 1814002 Mamulo Trading & Projects Supply & Deliver Fridges in Limpopo Limpopo Region 19 September 2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE R110 635,00 R110 635,00 R16 595,25 R127 230,25 0% 100,00 EME

12 1726829 Lasec SA (Pty) Ltd Trolley Stainless Steel 2-Tier Heavy Duty  905X560X955MM Eastern Cape 19 September 2019 LEVEL 4=12BBBEE SCORE R5 944,00 R11 888,00 R1 783,20 R13 671,20 13% 26 EME

13 1726143 Kalrik Contracting Services Supply & Install 1 x 5000 Litre tank including Concrete Plineth, a Vansan 0,9KW Clean Pump System & All Plumbing Requirements as per quoteEastern Cape 19 September 2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE R19 300,00 R19 300,00 R2 895,00 R22 195,00 70% 100 EME

14 1446550 Kalrik Contracting Services Supply & Install a table top water dispenser / 2 stage filtration system Eastern Cape 19 September 2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE R6 000,00 R6 000,00 R900,00 R6 900,00 70% 100 EME

15 1505243 CHM Vuwani Computer Solutions Eastern Cape  (PTY) LTD2 Open Stage Office Phones IT CDW 21 September 2019 LEVEL 1 = 20 BBBEE SCORER3 598,00 R3 598,00 R539,70 R4 137,70 30% 0 GENERIC

16 1657345 Siemens Healthcare Pty Ltd Supply & Install 1 x Haematology Slide Stainer for EL Haem Lab Eastern Cape 23 September 2019 LEVEL 8  =12 BBBEE SCORER100 000,00 R100 000,00 R15 000,00 R115 000,00 13% 25

17 1351426 Siemens Healthcare Pty Ltd Supply & Install 1 x Haematology Slide Stainer for EL Haem Lab Eastern Cape 23 September 2019 LEVEL 8  =12 BBBEE SCORER100 000,00 R100 000,00 R15 000,00 R115 000,00 13% 25

18 1128780 Mamulo Trading & Projects Renovations to Botlokwa Laboratory Botlokwa Laboratory 23 September 2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE R81 040,00 R81 040,00 R12 156,00 R93 196,00 100% 100% EME

19 1128662 Shirinda Trading & Projects Renovations to Giyani Laboratory Giyani Laboratory 23 September 2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE R30 050,00 R30 050,00 R4 507,50 R34 557,50 0% 0% EME

20 1433533 BDO South Africa Provision of External Audit Services for Grant Donor funed Projects Sandringham - Grants 24 September 2019 LEVEL 2=18 BBBEE SCORE R173 913,04 R173 913,05 R26 086,96 R200 000,01 7,5% 80% Generic Scorecard

21
479461

Phola Aircon Enterprises 

CC Supply and Fit Airconditioner for Payroll Department at Sandringham
Sandingham 25 September 2019

LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE R16 354,00 R16 354,00 R2 453,10 R18 807,10 7,5% 80% Generic Scorecard

22 1433532 BDO South Africa Provision of External Audit Services from the Grant Panel Sandringham - Grants 25 September 2019 LEVEL 2=18 BBBEE SCORE R200 000,00 R200 000,00 R30 000,00 R230 000,00 0% 0

23 961270 Lasec Optical Reaction Module Gauteng 27 September 2019 LEVEL 4=12BBBEE SCORE R193 025,00 R193 025,00 R28 953,75 R221 978,75 26% Black Women Ownership26 EME

24 901046 Kuhlaria Holdings Renovations to  CRDM Offices,& Meeting Rooms at NICD Gauteng 30 September 2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE R205 625,00 R205 625,00 R30 843,75 R236 468,75 51  % Black Women Ownership51 EME

25 1333458 Wirsam (Pty)  Ltd

Manufacture, Supply, Delivery & Installation of an Eighteen (18) Header 

Microscope. Gauteng 11-Sep-19 LEVEL 4=12BBBEE SCORE R25 189,00 R25 189,00 R3 778,35 R28 967,35 25,93 Black owned GENERIC

26 1674541 Minatlou Trading Golf Cart (Drake DK-22G) Gauteng 12-Sep-19 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE R100 000,00 R100 000,00 R15 000,00 R115 000,00 0 Black owned EME

R2 158 017,05 R323 702,56 R2 481 719,61

mailto:Vat@%2015%25

